Remote Video and Audio
Transmission systemADPRO FastTx by Xtralis
Features
• Multi-camera views for rapid
assessment of all site activity.
• Simultaneous access by multiple
remote users to live video.
• Integrated PTZ telemetry support and

• 1024 x 768 pixel resolution, 16 million
colours.
Ordering Information
P/N Model Description
201843 AFTX-10 AFTX-10 : ADPRO FastTx
10 Channel
201844 AFTX-10-D AFTX-10 : ADPRO FastTx
10 Channel + DTCT (Down-
the-Coax Telemetry)
201845 AFTX-20 AFTX-20 : ADPRO FastTx
20 Channel
201846 AFTX-20-D AFTX-20 : ADPRO FastTx
20 Channel + DTCT (Down-
the-Coax Telemetry)
201847 AFX-10-DRU AFTX-10-DRU : Digital
Recording Upgrade for
10 channel unit. Refer to
ADPRO FastTrace data
sheet for specifi cation.
201848 AFX-20-DRU AFTX-20-DRU : Digital
Recording Upgrade for
20 channel unit. Refer to
ADPRO FastTrace data
sheet for specifi cation.